
Perth to Albany via Northam & Narrogin. to Gnowangerup  to Katanning      GS2
From Perth 511 473 515 475 531 411 From Albany 488 460 528 480 522

Sun Mon Fri Tue Wed# Fri Sat# Sun Mon  Thu Wed Fri Sat
PM AM PM AM PM AM PM AM AM

East Perth Terminal Dep 1.00 9.00 5.00 9.45 6.00 9.00 Albany (Visitor Centre) Dep 1.15 9.15 6.05
Midland Station Dep 1.25 9.25 5.25 10.10 6.25 Mt Barker (Railway Stn) Dep 1.56 9.56 6.46
Northam (Railway Station) Dep 2.30 10.32 6.33 11.17 7.33 Kendenup turnoff (4km) Dep 2.10 10.10 7.00
York (Joaquina St) Dep 3.03 11.05 7.06 11.50 8.06 Tenterden (General Store) Dep 2.20 10.20 7.10
Beverley (Queen St) Dep 3.29 11.31 7.32 12.16 8.32 Cranbrook (Gateway Store) Dep 2.29 10.29 7.19
Brookton ☺ Arr 3.55 11.57 7.58 12.42 8.58 Tambellup (Railway Stn) Dep 2.54 10.54 AM 7.44
(BP Roadhouse) Dep 4.10 12.17 8.28 1.02 9.28 Gnowangerup (Ampol) Dep - - 9.00 -
Pingelly (opp Mobil R-h) Dep 4.25 12.32 8.43 1.17 9.43 Broomehill (opp Hotel) Dep 3.12 11.12 9.28 8.02
Narrogin (Earl St bus stop) Dep 5.05 1.13 9.24 1.58 10.24 12.14 Katanning ☺ Arr 3.25 11.25 - 8.15
Wagin (Railway Station) Dep 5.44 1.51 10.02 2.36 11.02 12.52 (BP Roadhouse) Dep 3.35 11.45 - 8.25 AM
Woodanilling(opp Shire) Dep 6.06 2.13 10.24 2.58 11.24 1.14 Katanning (Stn car park) Dep 3.38 11.48 9.45 8.28 9.45
Katanning (Stn car park) Dep 6.25 2.32 10.40 3.17 11.40 1.33 Woodanilling(opp Shire) Dep 3.55 12.05 10.02 8.45 10.02
Katanning  ☺ Arr 6.28 2.35 - 3.20 1.36 Wagin (station bus shelter) Dep 4.20 12.30 10.22 9.10 10.27
(BP Roadhouse) Dep 6.43 2.45 - 3.30 1.46 Narrogin (Earl St) Dep 5.02 1.12 11.09 9.56 11.09
Broomehill (opp Hotel) Dep 6.56 2.58 10.54 3.43 1.59 Pingelly (opp Mobil R-h) Dep 5.39 1.49 11.46 10.29 11.44
Gnowangerup (Ampol) Arr - - 11.25 - - Brookton ☺ Arr 5.55 2.05 12.02 10.45 12.00
Tambellup (Railway Stn) Dep 7.14 3.16 4.01 2.17 (BP Roadhouse) Dep 6.15 2.15 12.32 11.05 12.30
Cranbrook (Gateway Store) Dep 7.39 3.41 4.26 2.42 Beverley (Queen St) Dep 6.41 2.41 12.58 11.31 12.56
Tenterden (General Store) Dep 7.48 3.50 4.35 2.51 York (Joaquina St) Dep 7.07 3.07 1.24 11.57 13.22
Kendenup turnoff (4km) Dep 7.58 4.00 4.45 3.01 Northam (Railway Stn) Dep 7.42 3.40 - 12.30 -
Mt Barker (Railway Stn) Dep 8.14 4.16 5.01 3.17 Midland Station Arr 8.48 4.46 2.30 1.36 2.28
Albany (Visitor Centre) Arr 8.55 4.55 5.40 3.55 East Perth Terminal Arr 9.10 5.10 2.55 2.00 2.53
☺ Comfort stop Wheelchair accessible toilet facilities available (km) kilometres from townsite
# Connects with coach from Esperance see timetable GE1  Wed at Wagin, Sat at Broomehill. Coaches will only divert into Woodanilling

Connects with coach to Esperance see timetable GE1 Mon at Katanning, Fri at Wagin. if advance bookings are made.
Amendments apply on most public holidays and during school holidays. Coaches will only stop at other authorised stopping points if pre-booked. Transwa 
recommends passengers be ready to board 15 minutes prior to departure.

Via W
illiam

s

www.transwa.wa.gov.au   2930-300-016 REV1.12 Effective Date 01/03/2009


	Inner

